
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 30.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 29.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 28.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 27.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 26.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 25.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 24.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 23.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 22.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 21.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 20.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 19.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 18.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 17.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 16.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 15.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 14.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 13.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 12.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 11.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 10.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 9.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 8.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 7.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 6.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 5.00

Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy 4.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 3.00

Total Points 462.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800091755063749&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800373914282448&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799284804528549&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7778428581348157939&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799547871275440&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799812246645178&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799717790919094&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799863987579324&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799524181846447&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799668935666100&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799582331677105&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799429927446955&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799836875598267&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800015016077762&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799333257128359&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799612195121586&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800583965026776&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799382179490217&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7784881287231219873&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7947222699791657272&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800468034464212&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7947222101549689143&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799260913772964&round_id=7755800797572540665


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $140.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $118.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $100.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $98.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce $98.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $85.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $78.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $65.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob $60.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $57.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole $43.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $40.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael $25.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn $20.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy $20.00

Total Purse $1,047.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800091755063749&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800373914282448&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7778428581348157939&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799547871275440&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799812246645178&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799284804528549&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799333257128359&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799582331677105&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7784881287231219873&round_id=7755800797572540665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7947222699791657272&round_id=7755800797572540665


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 74 30.00

2 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 75 29.00

3 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 78 28.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 79 27.00

5 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 79 26.00

6 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 80 25.00

7 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 80 24.00

8 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 81 23.00

9 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 82 22.00

10 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 82 21.00

11 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 82 20.00

12 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 83 19.00

13 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 83 18.00

14 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 83 17.00

15 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 83 16.00

16 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 84 15.00

17 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 85 14.00

18 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 86 13.00

19 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 86 12.00

20 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 88 11.00

21 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 88 10.00

22 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 90 9.00

23 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 91 8.00

24 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 92 7.00

25 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 93 6.00

26 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 93 5.00

27 Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy 95 4.00

28 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 100 3.00

Total Points Allocated: 462.00Total Points Allocated: 462.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7755801000308418798?called_from=&round_index=3
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222031
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222015
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222026
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222023
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222022
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222016
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874318776468
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874318776473
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222030
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874318776465
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222028
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222024
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222021
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222027
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874318776469
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222019
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874318776466
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874318776467
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222029
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874318776472
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222018
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222032
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874318776471
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222017
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874285222025
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874318776474
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947342874318776470


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 75 $100.00

2 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 78 $80.00

3 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 79 $60.00

4 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 81 $40.00

5 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 82 $20.00

6 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 82 $0.00

7 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 83 $0.00

8 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 84 $0.00

9 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 86 $0.00

10 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 88 $0.00

11 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 90 $0.00

12 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 93 $0.00

13 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 100 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 74 $100.00

2 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 79 $80.00

3 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 80 $60.00

4 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 80 $40.00

5 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 82 $20.00

6 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 83 $0.00

7 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 83 $0.00

8 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 83 $0.00

9 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 85 $0.00

10 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 86 $0.00

11 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 88 $0.00

12 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 91 $0.00

13 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 92 $0.00

14 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 93 $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586138990661
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586172545098
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586172545111
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586172545104
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586138990657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586172545109
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586172545101
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586172545097
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586172545113
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586172545105
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586172545112
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586138990658


Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy 79 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $600.00Total Purse Allocated: $600.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+7
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947303586172545115


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 2 $37.00 Par on 9, Birdie on 11

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 1 $18.00 Birdie on 13

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 1 $18.00 Par on 16

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1 $18.00 Birdie on 14

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1 $18.00 Birdie on 4

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 1 $18.00 Birdie on 3

Total Purse Allocated: $127.00Total Purse Allocated: $127.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7755801153786390774?called_from=&round_index=3
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343036588009636
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343036588009628
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343036588009627
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343036588009633
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343036588009634
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343036588009635


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 2 $40.00 Eagle on 8, Eagle on 9

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 2 $40.00 Eagle on 1, Eagle on 4

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 2 $40.00 Eagle on 3, Birdie on 7

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 1 $20.00 Eagle on 13

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 1 $20.00 Eagle on 6

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 1 $20.00 Birdie on 16

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 1 $20.00 Eagle on 12

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 1 $20.00 Eagle on 14

Total Purse Allocated: $220.00Total Purse Allocated: $220.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7755801178482452727?called_from=&round_index=3
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343078665267375
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343078665267379
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343078665267380
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343078665267368
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343078665267369
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343078665267374
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343078665267385
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7947343078665267388


CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Lewis, Arthur $25.00 CTP #13

None Crawford, Michael $25.00 CTP #16

None Devore, Mark $25.00 CTP #4

None Barninger, Cole $25.00 LD #7

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7873543776940108086?called_from=&round_index=3
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